



3/18/2019

Pioneer Park
 City of Utica
 HRC Job No. 20180576

Bid Tab

Cross Renovation, Inc.
 34133 Schoolcraft Rd
 Livonia, MI 48150
 734-286-2244

WCI Contractors, Inc
 20210 Conner St.
 Detroit, MI 48234
 313-368-2100

SECTION I

No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Site Grading	1	LS	\$87,100.00	\$87,100.00	\$96,900.00	\$96,900.00
2	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	1900	Ft	\$3.50	\$6,650.00	\$3.00	\$5,700.00
3	Erosion Control, Inlet Filter	3	Ea	\$206.00	\$618.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
4	Erosion Control, Check Dam	1	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$830.00	\$830.00
5	Pavt, Rem	198	Syd	\$7.00	\$1,386.00	\$24.00	\$4,752.00
6	Fence, Rem	485	Ft	\$8.00	\$3,880.00	\$7.00	\$3,395.00
7	Aggregate Base, 21AA, 6 inch	558	Ton	\$37.00	\$20,646.00	\$36.50	\$20,367.00
8	Subgrade Undercutting, 3x1	350	Cyd	\$56.00	\$19,600.00	\$135.00	\$47,250.00
9	Geogrid	200	Syd	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00
10	Culv, C1 F, CSP, 12 inch	56	Ft	\$66.00	\$3,696.00	\$47.00	\$2,632.00
11	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	2	Ea	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
12	Underdrain, PDS, Open-Graded 6 inch	90	Ft	\$30.00	\$2,700.00	\$44.00	\$3,960.00
13	Underdrain Outlet, 6 inch	1	Ea	\$412.00	\$412.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
14	Fire Hydrant Assembly	1	Ea	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
15	Sanitary Sewer Tap, 6 inch	1	Ea	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
16	Sanitary Lead, 6 inch, SDR 23.5	142	Ft	\$71.00	\$10,082.00	\$41.00	\$5,822.00
17	8" TSV & Well	1	Ea	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$12,800.00	\$12,800.00
18	Water Main, D.I., 8 inch	445	Ft	\$89.00	\$39,605.00	\$132.00	\$58,740.00
19	Water Main, D.I., 6 inch	7	Ft	\$73.00	\$511.00	\$117.00	\$819.00
20	8" Cap and Thrust Block	1	Ea	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00
21	Curb Stop and Box	1	Ea	\$883.00	\$883.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
22	Water Service, Long	1	Ea	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
23	HMA, 13A, Wearing, 1.5 inch	171	Ton	\$185.00	\$31,635.00	\$135.00	\$23,085.00
24	HMA, 13A, Leveling, 2 inch	228	Ton	\$178.00	\$40,584.00	\$138.00	\$31,464.00
25	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2201	Sft	\$7.00	\$15,407.00	\$9.25	\$20,359.25
26	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	1801	Sft	\$7.50	\$13,507.50	\$11.75	\$21,161.75
27	Detectable Warning Surface	40	Ft	\$48.00	\$1,920.00	\$72.00	\$2,880.00

No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
28	Shared Use Path, Aggregate	647	Ton	\$37.00	\$23,939.00	\$40.00	\$25,880.00
29	Shared Use Path, Grading	2508	Ft	\$6.00	\$15,048.00	\$21.00	\$52,668.00
30	Shared Use Path, HMA	528	Ton	\$166.00	\$87,648.00	\$150.00	\$79,200.00
31	Fence, Chain Link, Vinyl Coated, 60 inch	1260	Ft	\$26.00	\$32,760.00	\$25.00	\$31,500.00
32	Fence Gate, 4 foot, for 60 inch Chain Link Fence	4	Ea	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$610.00	\$2,440.00
33	Fence Gate, 10 foot, for 60 inch Chain Link Fence	2	Ea	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
34	Sign, Type IIIB	6	Sft	\$20.00	\$120.00	\$36.00	\$216.00
35	Accessible Parking Post, Bollard Base	3	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
36	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	540	Ft	\$1.00	\$540.00	\$1.00	\$540.00
37	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Blue	180	Ft	\$1.00	\$180.00	\$1.00	\$180.00
38	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, Accessible Sym, Blue	3	Ea	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$135.00
39	Rip Rap	20	Cyd	\$71.00	\$1,420.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00
40	Deciduous/Evergreen Trees	20	Ea	\$353.00	\$7,060.00	\$630.00	\$12,600.00
41	Ornamental Trees	14	Ea	\$323.00	\$4,522.00	\$550.00	\$7,700.00
42	Shrubs	43	Ea	\$53.00	\$2,279.00	\$120.00	\$5,160.00
43	2' Wide, 4" Depth Cobble Stone on Filter Fabric (3 "stone min.)	80	Cyd	\$106.00	\$8,480.00	\$190.00	\$15,200.00
44	Metal Landscape Edging	350	Ft	\$12.00	\$4,200.00	\$9.00	\$3,150.00
45	Bench, 6 foot	2	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,550.00	\$3,100.00
46	Trash Receptacle	3	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,030.00	\$6,090.00
47	Bike Rack	1	Ea	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$810.00	\$810.00
48	Table, 46 inch, Square	2	Ea	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
49	6" Bollard	4	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$650.00	\$2,600.00
50	Topsoil, Furnished (if required)	1500	Cyd	\$33.00	\$49,500.00	\$34.00	\$51,000.00
51	Park Sign, Complete	1	Ea	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
52	Hydroseed	8.5	Acre	\$3,800.00	\$32,300.00	\$9,900.00	\$84,150.00
53	Non Haz Contaminated Material Handling and Disposal	300	Cyd	\$43.00	\$12,900.00	\$96.00	\$28,800.00
54	Shredded Hardwood Mulch	22	Cyd	\$60.00	\$1,320.00	\$98.00	\$2,156.00
Sub-Total Section I					\$672,238.50		\$821,742.00
SECTION II - Electrical/Lighting							
55	Building Electrical	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
56	Site Electrical Work	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$208,800.00	\$208,800.00
57	DTE Allowance	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
Sub-Total Section II					\$171,000.00		\$216,800.00
SECTION III (Comfort Station)							
58	Foundations & Concrete Slab	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$41,600.00

No	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
59	Doors, Frames & Hardware	1	LS	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00		\$15,800.00
60	Roofing & Roof Accessories	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$9,800.00
61	Masonry	1	LS	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00		\$18,300.00
62	Fiber Cement Siding & Trim	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,500.00
63	Roof Trusses, Carpentry, & Plywood	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$8,000.00
64	Toilet Accessories	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$4,100.00
65	Mechanical	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$2,400.00
66	Plumbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$51,400.00
67	Electrical & Lighting (at building)	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00		\$13,200.00
68	Paint, Sealant & Miscellaneous	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		\$11,500.00
69	Dedication Plaque Allowance	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$4,800.00
Sub-Total Section III					\$126,600.00		\$185,400.00
Total Amount For Bid for Sections I, II, and III					\$969,838.50		\$1,223,942.00
SECTION IV (Alternate 1 - Gravel Path)							
	1 Aggregate Surface Cse, Modified	600	Ton	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$47.50	\$28,500.00
Total Amount of Bid with Alternate I					\$900,190.50		\$1,173,242.00